	4					*
Registration Fees, Universities (undergraduate)r credit	\$262.50	20%	\$210.00	\$267.50	20%	\$214.00
Registration Fees, Universities (graduatpe)r credit	\$321.75	20%	\$257.40	\$327.75	20%	\$262.20
Registration Fees, N\$Ondergraduate) per credit	\$189.75	15%	\$161.29	\$193.25	15%	\$164.26
Registration Fees, NSC (graduatee) r credit	\$255.50	15%	\$217.18	\$260.25	15%	\$221.21
Registration Fees, Community Colleges (uppliesion)-per credit	\$189.75	10%	\$170.78	\$193.25	10%	\$173.93
Registration Fees, Community Colleges (lodireision)-per credit	\$115.50	10%	\$103.95	\$117.75	10%	\$105.98
Non-Resident Tuition			Waived			Waived
Part-Time NonResident Tuition			Waived			Waived
Distance Education Tuition			Waived			Waived

Academic Success Initiatives Fees (undergraduate)LV, UNRper semes6 3(